►4   1.65
IEC
60974-7
Infiniturn media coupling, air and water cooled
Technical data
TBi Infiniturn welding torch system
Rating (depends on welding torch used)
- air cooled

for hollow wrist robots
RoboMIG
Ordering information Part no.
KSC-1G for air cooled torches 536P101402
KSC-1W for water cooled torches 536P101404
FLC-1G for air cooled torches 536P101410
FLC-1W for water cooled torches 536P101412
Ordering information
For detailed information regarding torches and consumables please see the separate
product literature.
Please note: The torch neck version for quick change adapter must be used.
Ordering information Part no.
ABB ABB IRB1600iD 536P101124
Fanuc ArcMate 100iC, ArcMate 120iC, M10 iA, M20 iA 536P101117
Kuka KR 5 arc HW, KR 16 L8 arc HW 536P101123
KR 16 arc HW 536P101132
Motoman EA 1400N, EA 1900N, SSA 2000, MA 1400,
MA 1800, MA 1900, VA 1400
536P101116
Reis RV20-xxHW 536P101127
4.1.65  TBi Infiniturn
2
The TBi Infiniturn system employs the well proven torch necks of the RM-series.
Therefore different models, air and water cooled with a performance rating of